
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71079740 7PSSDB 23.18 5.15 119.38

71079751 P13 - (113260) Tiara Condos 7PSSDB 23.26 10.75 250.04

71079773 P13 - 121464 7PSSDB 23.18 5.45 126.33

71079787 P13 - (110858) French Quarter Subdivision 5PSSDB 23.14 4.95 114.54

71079796 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.33 5.15 120.15

71079805 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 23.26 8.25 191.90

71079825 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.22 5.15 119.58

71079831 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 23.43 8.25 193.30

71079848 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.30 5.15 120.00

71079861 P13 - (107427) TXDOT-FM519-GALV-0979-01-027 BS-TON 23.34 6.70 156.38

71079878 P13 - 113449 5PSSDB 23.25 5.65 131.36

71079889 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.35 5.15 120.25

71079897 P13 - (113824) Meridiana Sec 6 East - WSD&P 5PSSDB 23.23 4.95 114.99

71079910 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 23.30 6.95 161.94

71079923 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.38 5.15 120.41

71079932 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 23.44 8.25 193.38

71079951 P13 - (88944) alvin boat & rv storage 7PSSDB 23.39 4.20 98.24

71079957 P13 - (113558) TXDOT-H.CO.- HWY-CS-FM 528 - 0912-72-541 7PSSDB 23.47 5.70 133.78

71079971 P13 - 113449 5PSSDB 23.44 5.65 132.44

71079978 P13 - 120853 5PSSDB 23.40 13.00 304.20

71079993 P13 - (111805) COH Sagamont WWTP Imp Projects 5PSSDB 23.43 5.95 139.41

71080013 P13 - (113558) TXDOT-H.CO.- HWY-CS-FM 528 - 0912-72-541 7PSSDB 23.50 5.70 133.95

71080024 P13 - 113449 7PSSDB 23.34 5.65 131.87

71080032 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.41 5.15 120.56

71080044 P13 - (112350) LEGACY Drive Offsite Drainage BS-TON 23.49 5.40 126.85

71080058 P13 - (112350) LEGACY Drive Offsite Drainage BS-TON 23.29 5.40 125.77

71080067 P13 - (113029) COM Corporate and Continuing Education Center 7PSSDB 23.45 6.45 151.25

71080079 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.39 5.15 120.46

71080091 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.47 5.15 120.87

71080099 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.35 5.15 120.25

71080111 P13 - (100465) Texas City ISD La Marque High School Replacement 5PSSDB 23.39 6.20 145.02

71080126 P13 - 113449 5PSSDB 23.44 5.65 132.44

71080139 P13 - (113558) TXDOT-H.CO.- HWY-CS-FM 528 - 0912-72-541 7PSSDB 23.40 5.70 133.38

71080153 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.58 5.15 121.44

200.00

5046.11

Settlement
of payment

Abdel Blancart Martinez 4/11/2025

Abdel Blancart Martinez R004908

0

D266

Pugmill - Order

P13 - 116305

Bonus



5% -252.31

SUBTOTAL 4793.80

-$691.90

TOTAL $4101.90

Fuel


	04-04-2025 to 04-10-2025



